Available for New Construction.
Housing is rated for Insulation Contact.
Pre-wired housing adjusts up to 14”ceiling
thickness.
Integral thermal protector guards against
improper installation.
Bat-Wing bar hanger brackets adjust 34”
vertically for multiple ceiling types and

/ LR4LHQ21
* Add “EM” for Emergency Option ** Not available for Remodel. Only dims in 120V.
ORDERING Example: LHJLD412C35-DIN / LR4LH21MO
TRIM BEAM SPREAD
Blank : Narrow Flood
-B45 : Flood
-B60 : Wide Flood
CRI
Blank : 80+
-C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE*
Blank : 120V Non Dimming
UE : 120V/277V Non Dimming
UE-D10 : 120V/277V 0-10V Dimming
-DIN : Incandescent/ELV Dimming
-DHL : HiLume Dimming 120V/277V **
FINISH
BW
SW
WW : All White
LHJLD412C35
LHBLD4R12C35
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
124”
7w”
Ø 4”
6w”
ADJUSTABLE
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTIONINTENSITY (CANDLEPOWER) SUMMARY ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
PHOTOMETRY
0-20 394.92 64.00
0-30 543.24 88.00
0-40 593.17 96.10
0-60 615.91 99.80
0-90 617.44 100.00
ZONE LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
0 1638.36
20 577.23
40 34.63
60 2.94
80 0.19
ANGLE LUMINANCE
LR4LH21 | LR4LH71 | Adj. Wall Wash LR4LHQ21 | Square Pinhole
17LITON.COM | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | 1-800 515 4880 | F. 323 904 0201 | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGEWITHOUT NOTICE
3.5”